BANK OF SIERRA LEONE - FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTION

WE MAY TODAY BUY/SELL FOREIGN CURRENCIES AS FOLLOWS:

CURRENCY

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
EURO

WAUA

BUY

28.5231

22.6015

24,9590

24,4707

30.1653

SELL

28.8258
22.8287
25.2084

24,7198

MARKET SURVEILLANCE

FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

MIDRATE

28.6744

22,7151

25.0837

24,5953

BANK OF STERRA LEONE -NEW LEONE INDICATIVE EXCHANGE RATES

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA

RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

OF THE NEW LEONE

BUY

28.5231
22.6015
16.6102
24,9590
2.1293
0.1490
2.0937
3.2808
14.7284
24,4707
6.0263
74.0475
6.1553
1.1938
3.1265
2.8890
30.1421
0.0376
0.3378
0.0027
1.7675
0.0161

N.A.
0.1180

N.A.
0.2238

27-Mar-24

SELL

28.8258
22.8287
16.7816
25.2084
2.1505
0.1505
2.1145
3.3137
14.8809
24,7198
6.0867
73.5915
6.2154
1.2052
3.1586
2.9183

MIDRATE

28.6744
22.7151
16.6959
25.0837
2.1399
0.1497
2.1041
3.2972
14.8047
24,5953
6.0565
73.8195
6.1854
1.1995
3.1426
2.9036




POUND STERLING
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONER
DANISH KRONER
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E. DIRHAM
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
USD (AGAINST SDR)
HONG KONG DOLLAR

27-Mar-24

—

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR
0.7920 0.7924
1.3599 1.3611
0.9050 0.9061
10.6085 10.6213
151.6433 151.7670
10.7892 10.8025
6.8852 6.8931
1.5337 1.5349
0.9231 0.9240
3.7484 3.7521
0.3051 0.3104
3.6698 3.6750
18.9226 18.9521
7.2250 7.2314
1.3270
7.8189 7.8270

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE

NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION




